
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNS 

No. 

31 

35 

2 

55 

11 

97 

37 

7 

42 

90 

113 

66 

24 

69 

73 

12 

80 

Name 

SCHLOSSER Markus - FRIES Marcel 

SATTLER Josef - SCHMIDT Luca 

ENDEVELD Kees - CROME Hendrik 

REMSE Janez - WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

KIMESWENGER Peter - KÖLSCH Kevin 

GRABMÜLLER Michael - MAHL Ronja 

OZIMO Rocco - ZANARINI Massimo 

KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus 

GÖTTLICH Lennard UWE Neubert 

SCHRÖDER Peter - ZIMMERMANN Carolin 

LINGEN Helmut - KNOBLOCH Klaus 

ROSCHER Mike - BURKARD Anna 

CROME Rainer - CROME Tanja 

AXELSSON Thomas - OLSSON Mats 

SEDLACEK Roman - ROZENEKOVA Katerina 

KOKALJ Ales - KOKALJ Tom 

SUTER Charly - MAIXNER Thomas 

Nat 

SUI-SUI 

GER-GER 

NLD-GER 

SLO-AUT 

AUT-GER 

AUT-GER 

ITA-ITA 

AUT-AUT 

GER-GER 

SUI-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-SUI 

GER-GER 

SWE-LTU 

CZE-CZE 

SLO-SLO 

SUI-CZE 

Team 

Team Schlosser 

Team Bonova Action 

Drugsavies Sidecarshop Racing 

Remse Racing 55 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

PSV Wels, Delta Recing 

ASD Pro Bike Racing 

KapX Racing Team 

Bonovo action by MGM Junior-Team 

Schröder Racing 

Lingo Lowere Rhine Sidecarracers 

Roscher / Burkard 

RCS Racing Team 

Team Sweden 

Lame Horses 

Koki Racing Team 

Nova Racing 

Motorcycle 

LCR  / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

LCR  / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

LCR  / Yamaha 600 

LCR  / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

Adolf RS 

LCR  / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

Vanneste F2 / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

ART / Suzuki 1000 

ART / Suzuki 1000 

Suzuki 

BKSR / Kawasaki 1000 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.596 

1:34.539 

1:36.132 

1:36.489 

1:36.807 

1:38.555 

1:38.649 

1:40.098 

1:42.254 

1:42.273 

1:43.669 

1:44.282 

1:45.741 

1:46.193 

1:51.696 

2:10.529 

Diff 

1.943 

3.536 

3.893 

4.211 

5.959 

6.053 

7.502 

9.658 

9.677 

11.073 

11.686 

13.145 

13.597 

19.100 

37.933 

R1. Best Tm 

1:33.034 

1:34.539 

1:37.227 

1:36.489 

1:37.555 

1:38.555 

1:39.398 

1:43.251 

1:45.126 

1:44.060 

1:44.554 

1:44.576 

1:46.868 

1:47.642 

1:51.696 

2:25.775 

R2. Best Tm 

1:32.596 

1:34.540 

1:36.132 

1:37.240 

1:36.807 

1:38.649 

1:40.098 

1:42.254 

1:42.273 

1:43.669 

1:44.282 

1:45.741 

1:46.193 

1:54.062 

2:10.529 

Class 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M1 

M2 

M2 

M1 

M1 

M2 

M2 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28.5.2021. 15:47:43 
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7. Internacionales IGFC ADRIA RACE 2021 
International Sidecar Trophy 

Qualifikation 1 + 2 

Grobnik 4,168 km 


